
SCORE RESULT

Wed 30-Apr A MARNELL ROYALS ANDOVER ACORNS 38-57 1-4

Wed 30-Apr H BASINGSTOKE HEARTS ANDOVER EAGLES 49-47 3-2

Wed 30-Apr A HOWARD PARK MERLINS ANDOVER LIONS 43-77 1-4

Wed 30-Apr H HOOK FOXES ANDOVER STAGS 46-42 4-1

Thu 01-May A OAKLEY  ADMIRALS STAN HARDMAN 60-24 7-0

Wed 07-May A THORNYCROFT ANDOVER ACORNS 56-43 4-1

Wed 07-May A HOOK FOXES ANDOVER EAGLES 48-51 2-3

Wed 07-May H BASINGSTOKE JESTERS ANDOVER LIONS 66-56 4-1

Wed 07-May H MARNELL JADES ANDOVER STAGS 56-54 3-2

Thu 08-May A ST MARY BOURNE STAN HARDMAN 41-60 2-5

Sun 11-May A HUNGERFORD FRIENDLY 84-114 lost

Sun 11-May A YATELEY TONY ALLCOCK 40-34 won

Mon 12-May H OAKLEY B BASINGSTOKE TRIPLES

Mon 12-May A LIONS EAGLES

Mon 12-May H EAGLES LIONS

Wed 14-May H OAKLEY WAGTAILS ANDOVER ACORNS

Wed 14-May H MARNELL JADES ANDOVER EAGLES

Wed 14-May A LITTLETON LEOPARDS ANDOVER LIONS

Wed 14-May A HOOK HARES ANDOVER STAGS

Thu 15-May A COVE NATIONAL 2 FOURS

Thu 15-May H AMESBURY S&D LADIES

Thu 15-May H WHITCHURCH STAN HARDMAN

Sun 18-May A KINTBURY FRIENDLY

Mon 19-May A BASINGSTOKE TOWN B BASINGSTOKE TRIPLES

Mon 19-May H SALISBURY EAGLES

Mon 19-May A YATELEY MENS TOP CLUB

Wed 21-May A HOWARD PARK HARRIERS ANDOVER ACORNS

Wed 21-May H HOOK HARES ANDOVER EAGLES

Wed 21-May H BASINGSTOKE SPADES ANDOVER LIONS

Wed 21-May A OLD BASING ROYALISTS ANDOVER STAGS

Thu 22-May A WILTON LIONS

Thu 22-May A HOWARD PARK SAINTS STAN HARDMAN

Wed 28-May A OLD BASING ROYALISTS ANDOVER EAGLES

Wed 28-May A ST MARY BOURNE MERLINS ANDOVER STAGS

Wed 28-May H FRIARY ANDOVER ACORNS

Thu 29-May A OLD BASING GOLD STAN HARDMAN

Thu 29-May H WILTON EAGLES

Thu 29-May A PEWSEY BLUES LIONS

Thu 29-May A WILTON S&D LADIES

Sat 31-May H/A PEWSEY REDS HERBIE TURNER EAGLES
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